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Wisconsin Teaching Fellows & Scholars|2024-25 
 

University Fellows & Scholars  

UW-Eau Claire Rae Langes  

Assistant Professor  

Race, Ethnicity, Gender and Sexuality 

Studies 

langesra@uwec.edu 

 

Katrina Rothrock 

Assistant Professor 

Mathematics Education 

rothroks@uwec.edu 

UW-Green Bay Heather Kaminski 

Assistant Professor 

Cofrin E. School of Business 

kaminskh@uwgb.edu 

 

Taskia Ahammad Khan 

Assistant Teaching Professor 

Electrical Engineering 

khant@uwgb.edu 

UW-La Crosse Rachel Funk-Johnson 

Assistant Teaching Professor 

Organizational Behavior and 

Entrepreneurship  

rfunk-johnson@uwlax.edu 

 
Astrid Ochoa Campo 

Assistant Professor 

Spanish and World Languages 

aochoacampo@uwlax.edu 

 

Xinhui Li 

Associate Professor 

Microbiology 

xli@uwlax.edu 

UW-Milwaukee Mair Culbreth 

Assistant Professor  

Dance 

culbretm@uwm.edu  
 

Joan Shapiro Beigh 
Teaching Professor 

Organizations and Strategic Management 

shapirjn@uwm.edu   

UW-Oshkosh Samantha Larson 

Associate Professor 

Public Administration 

larsonsj@uwosh.edu 

 

 

UW-Parkside Jordan Snyder 

Assistant Professor 

Psychology  

snyderj@uwp.edu 

Amelia Ray 

Instructor 

Chemistry 

raya@uwp.edu 

UW-Platteville 

 

Lynnette Dornak 

Associate Professor 

Physical Geography 

dornakl@uwplatt.edu 

Lucie Kadjo 

Associate Professor 

Agribusiness 

kadjol@uwplatt.edu 
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University 

 

Fellows & Scholars  

UW-River Falls 

 

Abigail Jackson 

Assistant Professor 

Cognitive Psychology                                              
abigail.jackson@uwrf.edu 

 

Cera Babb 

Assistant Professor 

Music-Choral                                             
cera.babb@uwrf.edu 

 

Carlos Andrés Rojas 

Assistant Professor 

Spanish 

carlos.rojas@uwrf.edu 

UW-Stevens Point Cary Elza 

Associate Professor 

Media Studies 

celza@uwsp.edu 

 

David Barry 

Associate Professor 

Sociology 

dbarry@uwsp.edu 

 

Laura Anderson McIntyre 

Associate Professor 

Forestry  

landerso@uwsp.edu 

UW-Stout Xiaojing “Kate” Liu 

Assistant Professor 

Packaging 

liux@uwstout.edu 

Lauren Johnsen 

Assistant Professor 

Communication Studies 

johnsenl@uwstout.edu 

UW-Superior Priyanka Mehta 

Teaching Assistant Professor 

Psychology  

pmehta@uwsuper.edu 

 

Kara Woodley 

Teaching Assistant Professor 

Special Education  

kwoodley@uwsuper.edu 

UW-Whitewater Cody Marie Busch 

Assistant Professor 

Speech Language Pathology 

buschc@uww.edu 

Rocio Duchesne-Onoro 

Associate Professor 

Environmental Science 

duchesnr@uww.edu 
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Wisconsin Teaching Fellows & Scholars  

Co-Directors Valerie Barske | UW-Stevens Point  

Coordinator, International Studies  

& Peace Studies   

Professor, History  

vbarske@uwsp.edu 

Heather Pelzel | UW-Whitewater  

Professor, Biological Sciences 

pelzelh@uww.edu 

UW System Administration  

Office of Academic 

Affairs 
Fay Akindes 

Director, Systemwide Professional  

& Instructional Development 

608-262-2684 

fakindes@uwsa.edu 

Erin McGroarty 

Program Associate 

608-262-8522 

emcgroarty@uwsa.edu 
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